
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U14)

Game summary
Date: 07.12.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 12:35 End time: 14:00 Spec.: 44 Game No.: 77

Hockey Planet Baltu vilki3 : 6
(1:1, 0:3, 2:2)

Referees Linespersons
POTRIVAILO Daniils, JAKOVĻEVS Aleksejs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:49 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 4 3:00 : 3:28 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 2:00 : 3:03 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 6 5:00 : 7:20 0 : 2 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  PLA  31 PUZINKEVICS Denis Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  MBV  1 MILLERS Olivers Goalkeeper in
Pen. 05:49 06:38 PLA  44 GORDIJENKO Iļja Tripping

Goal 06:38 0:1 MBV PP1 25 VOZNESENSKIS Gilberts KLUŠS Everts #27, GARKLĀVS Toms
#9

Goal 08:45 1:1 PLA EQ 23 STANKEVIČS Emīls SERDCEVS Miroslavs #34, IVANOVS
Ņikita #18

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 15:12 1:2 MBV EQ 19 KALNIŅŠ Kārlis VOZNESENSKIS Gilberts #25
Pen. 15:46 17:46 MBV  16 PŪPOLS Patriks Miks Charging
Pen. 17:39 19:39 PLA  8 ROZENTĀLS Artūrs Jānis Tripping
Pen. 19:05 21:05 PLA  34 SERDCEVS Miroslavs Kneeing
Pen. 20:12 22:12 MBV  6 STRAUBERGS Hugo Interference
Pen. 25:17 26:19 PLA  44 GORDIJENKO Iļja Charging
Goal 26:19 1:3 MBV PP1 6 STRAUBERGS Hugo GARKLĀVS Toms #9, RAUPS Artūrs #3
Goal 26:59 1:4 MBV EQ 22 VALBAKS Ralfs  
GK 30:00  MBV  1 MILLERS Olivers Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  MBV  30 KAUPE Rūdis Goalkeeper in

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 33:29 2:4 PLA EQ 34 SERDCEVS Miroslavs PRINCIS Rojs #2
Goal 34:10 2:5 MBV EQ 22 VALBAKS Ralfs PŪPOLS Patriks Miks #16

Goal 34:19 3:5 PLA EQ 2 PRINCIS Rojs SERDCEVS Miroslavs #34, OZOLS Brūss
#30

Pen. 35:41 37:41 MBV  19 KALNIŅŠ Kārlis Tripping
Pen. 39:26 41:26 PLA  40 TRUBIŅŠ Miķelis Illegal equipment
Pen. 40:29 42:29 PLA  36 LATREILLE Benjamin Tripping
GK 43:23  PLA  31 PUZINKEVICS Denis Goalkeeper out
Goal 43:51 3:6 MBV {gam 16 PŪPOLS Patriks Miks SARKANS Eduards #29
GK 43:51  PLA  31 PUZINKEVICS Denis Goalkeeper in
GK 45:00  PLA  31 PUZINKEVICS Denis Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  MBV  30 KAUPE Rūdis Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Hockey Planet
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 RAPOHINS Marks 0 0 0.00 0:00
31 PUZINKEVICS Denis 0 0 0.00 44:32

Baltu vilki
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 MILLERS Olivers 0 0 0.00 30:00
30 KAUPE Rūdis 0 0 0.00 15:00

Team statistics

Hockey Planet (PLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F PRINCIS Rojs 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ROZENTĀLS Artūrs Jānis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D VOJEVODINS Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F HĪNERS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D IVANOVS Ņikita 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D KLUSS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F STANKEVIČS Emīls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F RAKHMANOV Bilal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F LINDE Roberts Filips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 D OZOLS Brūss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F SERDCEVS Miroslavs 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F LATREILLE Benjamin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 D TRUBIŅŠ Miķelis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F GORDIJENKO Iļja 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 5 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: JASS Mareks

Baltu vilki (MBV) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F RAUPS Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D STRAUBERGS Hugo 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D GARKLĀVS Toms 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F LAZDA Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F POŽARSKIS Mihails 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D PŪPOLS Patriks Miks 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D OGORODŅIKOVS Valerijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F KALNIŅŠ Kārlis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F VALBAKS Ralfs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F BĒRZIŅŠ Hugo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D VOZNESENSKIS Gilberts 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F KLUŠS Everts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F SARKANS Eduards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 F LIZANDERS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 7 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BAJARUNS Lauris
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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